
Week 1 SHANGHAI UNIVERSITY UNDERGRADUATE ACCOUNTING & FINANCE SUMMER SCHOOL 
AUSTRALIAN STUDY TOUR  2015 

 

Please note this agenda may change  DRAFT 2015 v3   

   

 

 

 

1.00pm – 4.00pm 

SYDNEY CITY TOUR 

 

Monday Day 2 

Tuesday 

Arrival to Sydney 

8.30am 

QF130 

 

9.00am – 12.00pm 

Lecture 

ACCOUNTING & 

FINANCE 

Delivered by: 

SHU Lecturer 

 

 

9.00am – 12.00pm 

ORIENTATION WEEK 

STUDY SUCCESS 1 

 

 

 

FREE DAY 

 

 

 

1.30pm – 3.00pm 

Welcome Reception 
 

 COURSE 
ORIENTATION  

 
 

Delivered by: 
Brian Leis 

 

 

1.30pm – 4.00pm 

Lecture 

AUSTRALIAN BUSINESS 

CULTURE 

Delivered by: 

Suresh Sood 

 

 

Sunday 19th July Monday 20th July Tuesday 21st July Wednesday 22nd July Thursday 23rd July Friday 24th July Saturday 25th July 

9.30am – 3.00pm 

Cultural Experience  

MURU MITTIGAR 

ABORIGINAL CULTURAL 

CENTRE 

 

 

 

Lunch Break 

 

 

Lunch Break 

 

 

Lunch Break 

 

 

Lunch Break 

 

 

9.00am – 12.30pm  

End of Orientation 

Week 

UTS STUDENTS  

CAREERS 

NETWORKING 

SESSION 

 

1.00pm – 4.00pm 

Lecture 

PRESENTATION 

SKILLS 

Delivered by: 

UTS HELPS 

 

9.00am  

ORIENTATION WEEK 

OFFICIAL WELCOME 

Information Day 

Campus Tour 

Tower Building 1 
 Level 5 Great Hall 



Week 2 SHANGHAI UNIVERSITY UNDERGRADUATE ACCOUNTING & FINANCE SUMMER SCHOOL 
AUSTRALIAN STUDY TOUR   

 

Please note this agenda may change  

 

  

1.30pm – 5.00pm 

GROUP WORK 

PREPARATION 

 

 

 
 
 

 

Da5 Friday 

 

 

 

 

1.30pm – 4.00pm 

B2B MARKETING – 

AUSTRALIA & CHINA 

RELATIONS 

Lecture 

Delivered by: 

Suresh Sood 

 

 

9.00am – 11.30am 

Lecture 

ACCOUNTING & 

FINANCE 

Delivered by: 

SHU Lecturer 

 

 

1.30pm – 4.00pm 

GROUP WORK 

PREPARATION 

 

 

Sunday 26th July Monday 27th July Tuesday 28th July Wednesday 29th July Thursday 30th July Friday 31st July Saturday 1st August 

 

FREE DAY 

 

 

Lunch Break 

 

 

Lunch Break 

 

 

Lunch Break 

 

 

 

FREE DAY 

 

 

 

9.30am – 11.00pm 

Site Visit 

AUSTRALIAN 

BROADCATING 

CORPORATION 

STUDIOS 

 

 

 

2.15pm – 3.30pm 

Site Visit 

NSW PARLIAMENT 

HOUSE  

 

 

10.00am – 2.30pm  

Day Excursion with 

UTS Peers 

TARONGA ZOO 

 

 

 

9.30am – 11.30pm 

 Site Visit & Lecture 

AUSTRALIA AND 

CHINA RELATIONS 

Delivered by: 

 

 Lunch Break 

 

 

9.00am – 12.00pm 

Lecture 

ACCOUNTING & 

FINANCE 

Delivered by: 

SHU Lecturer 

 

 

1.00pm – 4.00pm 

Lecture 

NETWORKING SKILLS 

Delivered by: 

UTS HELPS 

 



 Week 3 SHANGHAI UNIVERSITY UNDERGRADUATE ACCOUNTING & FINANCE SUMMER SCHOOL 
AUSTRALIAN STUDY TOUR   

  

Please note this agenda may change  

 

 

 

  

Da5 Friday 

2.00pm – 4.30pm  

GROUP 

PRESENTATIONS 

& GRADUATION

 

 

9.00am – 12.00pm 

Lecture  

DOING BUSINESS IN 

AUSTRALIA 

Delivered by: 

 

 

 

8.00am – 6.00pm 

Cultural Experience 

Full Day 

GREAT OCEAN ROAD  

  

 

Sunday 2nd August Monday 3rd August Tuesday 4th August Wednesday 5th August Thursday 6th August Friday 7th August Saturday 8th August 

 

FREE DAY 

 

 

Lunch Break 

 

 

Lunch Break 

 

 

 

FREE DAY 

 

 

 

1.30pm – 4.00pm 

Lecture 

ACCOUNTING & 

FINANCE 

Delivered by: 

SHU Lecturer 

 

9.00am – 11.30am 

Lecture 

ACCOUNTING & 

FINANCE 

Delivered by: 
 

SHU Lecturer 

Sunday 9th August 

 

DEPART 

MELBOURNE 

 

 

 

 

Lunch Break 

 

 

 

FREE DAY 

 

 

 

 

 

ARRIVAL TO 

MELBOURNE  

8.30am 

QF130 

 

 

MELBOURNE 

CITY TOUR 

 

10.00am – 12.30pm 

Cultural Experience 

QUEEN VICOTORIA 

MARKETS 

 

 

 

 


